AC/DC
: 010-69478591  69478592  69478421  69474550  69477927  : 010-69476385  Http://www.chengli.com.cn E-mail:info@chengli.com.cn86
CKW Series100-500W
(Switching Frequency)
(Isolation Resistance)
MTBF
(Isolation Voltage)
-

84%
85%
85%
87%
88%
86%
CKW100-220S05
CKW100-220S12
CKW100-220S15
CKW100-220S24
CKW100-220S48
CKW150-220S05
CKW150-220S12
CKW500-220S48
CKW100-220D5&5
CKW100-220D12&12
CKW100-220D15&15
CKW150-220D5&5
CKW150-220D12&12
CKW150-220D15&15
CKW200-220D12&12
CKW500-220D24&24
(Vdc)
Input voltage
( )
Input voltage<Range>